Collegiate Charter School of Lowell

Academic Excellence Sub-committee Meeting

Published on March 7, 2025 at 3:59 PM EST

Date and Time
Tuesday March 11, 2025 at 4:30 PM EDT

Location

Collegiate Charter School of Lowell
High School Conference Room

Agenda
Purpose
l. Opening ltems
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order
1l Academic Excellence
A. MCAS/Competency Determination Update Discuss
B. Academic Dashboard Review FYI
C. Sub-committee Meeting Calendar Discuss

1. Other Business
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Presenter

Adam Bakr
Courtney Connors

Kathleen McCarthy

Time

4:30 PM

Tm

4:31 PM

5m

20 m

3m

10of2



Purpose Presenter Time

IV. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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